Upholstered bed 180x200 - Sprinter €549.00

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Leg height

Mattress

Color
Material

Leg material

Notes

SKU

182

205
180x200
96

55

12

Pocket spring mattress, 5-zone orthopedic
mattress, Medium hardness - till 100 kg per
person, Foam topper

Gray
Woven fabric
Wood

Vacijs ekspozicijas modelis . Matracis ir mazliet
nokrasojies no lamiela deliem . Defekts
redzams bildes

Sprinter-41210333-outlet




